

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

PI-2024 Bid Tabulation

Pizzas

<i>Item:</i>	975-701-11005	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Stuffed Crust, Pepperoni (Pork/Beef) Wedge Shaped, Frozen, Pre-Baked, 51% Whole Grain, 100% Mozzarella, Reduced Fat 2.0z m/ma; 2 grains; 1/8 C. veg; 1 slice=320 calories, 12g total fat, 820mg sodium The Max 12615 or approved equal 72/ 5z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	351	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$62.94 The Max	12615	2319234	\$22,091.94 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-11035	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Stuffed Crust Cheese Frozen, Par-Baked, 51% Whole Grain, 100% Mozzarella Cheese 2.0z m/ma, 2 grains, 1/8 C veg; 1 slice=360 calories, 12g total fat, 860mg sodium The Max 12616 or approved equal 72/ 5z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	364	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$61.06 The Max	12616	5647893	\$22,225.84 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15005	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, French Bread, 6 Inches, Cheese 100% Mozzarella, Whole Grain 2 m/ma; 2 grains; 1/8 C. r/o veg, 350 calories, 15g fat, 490mg sodium Tony's 72671 or approved equal 60/ 5.5z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	170	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$64.39 Tony's	72671	2212399	\$10,946.30 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15015	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, French Bread, 6 Inches, Pepperoni (Pork-Beef) 100% Mozzarella, Whole Grain 2 m/ma; 2 grains; 1/8 C. r/o veg, 360 calories, 16g fat, 660mg sodium Tony's 72672 or approved equal 60/ 5.4z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$65.39 Tony's	72672	2343596	\$6,539.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15035	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Breakfast, Turkey Sausage Whole Grain, Mozzarella & Mozzarella Substitute, Red Sauce 1z m/ma; 1.5 grains, 200 calories, 7g fat, 320mg sodium Tony's 63912 or approved equal 128/ 3.3z Per Case	<i>Est Qty:</i>	302	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$58.95 Tony's	63912	656094	\$17,802.90 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

PI-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15045	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Thin Crust, 4 x 6, Cheese 100% Mozzarella, Whole Grain, SmartPizza 2z m/ma; 2 grains; 1/8 C. r/o veg, 300 calories, 11g fat, 440mg sodium Tony's 78697 or approved equal 96/ 4.43z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	456	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$61.65	Tony's	78697	5415069	\$28,112.40	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15055	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Thin Crust, 4 x 6, Pepperoni (Pork-Beef) 100% Mozzarella, Reduced Fat Pepperoni, Whole Grain, SmartPizza 2z m/ma; 2 grains; 1/8 C. r/o veg, 310 calories, 12g fat, 530mg sodium Tony's 78698 or approved equal 96/ 4.48z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	171	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$61.62	Tony's	78698	545076	\$10,537.02	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15085	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, 4" Round, Whole Grain, Cheese Deep Dish Crust, 100% Mozzarella, Galaxy Pizza, Bulk Packed 2z m/ma, 2 grains, 1/8 C. r/o veg, 280 calories, 12g fat, 410mg sodium Tony's 78364 or approved equal 72/ 4.46z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$63.86	Tony's	78364	1427675	\$6,386.00	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15105	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Fiestada, Beef, Cheese Blend Whole Grain; 2 m/ma; 2 grains; 1/8 C. red/orange veg, 360 calories, 14g fat, 710mg sodium Tony's 68523 or approved equal 72/ 5.44z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	517	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$60.56	Tony's	68523	3632645	\$31,309.52	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15205	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Whole Grain, 16", Par-Baked Crust, Four Cheese Frozen (1/8 Pizza = 2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 1/8C r/o veg, 350 calories, 17g total fat, 470mg sodium) Big Daddy's 68591 or approved equal 72/ 5.13z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	598	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$77.49	Big Daddy's	68591	4615336	\$46,339.02	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

PI-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15210	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Whole Grain, 16", Par-Baked Crust, Turkey Pepperoni Frozen (1/8 Pizza = 2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 1/8C r/o veg, 350 calories, 17g total fat, 570mg sodium) Big Daddy's 68592 or approved equal 72/ 5.13z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	280	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$79.89	Big Daddy's	68592	4615342		\$22,369.20	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15212	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Whole Grain, 16", Scratch Ready, Cheese Frozen (1/8 Pizza = 2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 1/8C r/o veg, 270 calories, 10g total fat, 300mg sodium) Big Daddy's 68594 or approved equal 72/ 4.15z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	150	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$67.79	Big Daddy's	68594	7082251		\$10,168.50	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15215	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Whole Grain, 16", Primo, BBQ Chicken Frozen (1/8 Pizza = 2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 390 calories, 16g total fat, 610mg sodium) Big Daddy's 68638 or approved equal 72/ 5.53z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	276	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$82.12	Big Daddy's	68638	7227550		\$22,665.12	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-15325	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Four Cheese, 16", Whole Grain, Pre-Cut, Frozen 10 Cut, Cheesy Bottom Crust (360 calories, 17g fat, 510mg sodium, 2 m/ma, 2 grains, 1/8 C. red/orange veg) Wild Mike's 20211 or approved equal 90/ 5.49z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$98.59	Wild Mike's	20211	1529599		\$9,859.00	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-16005	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Original, 16 Inches, Rolled Edge, Cheese 100% Cheese Blend (Mozzarella & White Cheddar), Not Whole Grain, Pre-Proofed Crust 1/8 Pizza Serving (5.41z) = 2 m/ma, 3 grains, 1/8 C. red/orange veg, 400 calories, 17g fat, 580mg sodium Big Daddy's 73142 or approved equal 72/ 5.41z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	2553	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$83.54	Big Daddy's	73142	5700802		\$213,277.62	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-701-16015	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Original, 16 Inches, Rolled Edge, Pepperoni 100% Mozzarella, Not Whole Grain, Pre-Proofed Crust 1/8 Pizza Serving (5.44z) = 2 m/ma, 3 grains, 1/8 C. red/orange veg, 410 calories, 18g fat, 730mg sodium Big Daddy's 73143 or approved equal 72/ 5.44z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	274	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC		\$84.86	Big Daddy's	73143	5700828		\$23,251.64	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
PI-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 4 of 6

<i>Item:</i>	975-701-16045	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza, Whole Grain, Rising Crust, 16", Buffalo Chicken 100% Cheese Blend (Mozzarella & White Cheddar) 1/8 Pizza Serving (5.21z) = 2 m/ma, 2 grains, 390 calories, 19g fat, 750mg sodium Big Daddy's 78639 or approved equal 72/ 5.21z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	224	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$86.47	Big Daddy's	78639	4332989	\$19,369.28 ☒

Bread Sticks & Cheese Sticks

<i>Item:</i>	975-703-17105	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Breadsticks, Cheese Filled, Fit for Kids MaxStix; Whole Grain; Frozen; CN (1 Piece = 1 m/ma, 1 grain); 1 Serving (1.95z) = 140 calories, 4.5g fat, 220mg sodium The Max 77387-12722 or approved equal 192/ 1.95z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	158	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$70.54	The Max	77387-12722	691636	\$11,145.32 ☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-703-17200	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Breadsticks, Cheese Stuffed, WG, Reduced Fat, 6 Inches Bulk Packaged with Serving Sleeves; 1 Stick = 1 m/ma, 1 grain, 150 calories, 5g fat, 220mg sodium Tyson/Bosco 702011-1120 or approved equal 144/ 2.15z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	794	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$62.83	Tyson/Bosco	702011-1120	1607425	\$49,887.02 ☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-703-17215	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Breadsticks, Cheese Stuffed, WG, Reduced Fat, 7 Inches Bulk Packaged with Serving Sleeves; 1 Stick = 1 m/ma, 2 grains, 210 calories, 6g fat, 270mg sodium Tyson/Bosco 2108 or approved equal 108/ 2.96z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	542	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$65.84	Tyson/Bosco	17021101120	5312596	\$35,685.28 ☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-703-17275	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Breadsticks, Cheezy (Mozzarella), Frozen Topped with Mozzarella Cheese, Garlic Seasoning, Butter Flavoring; 2 m/ma, 2.25 grains (260 calories, 11g total fat, ZTF, 380mg sodium) S&F Foods 151BC or approved equal 105/ 4z Per Case			<i>Est Qty:</i>	139	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$93.35	S&F Foods	151BC	6282301	\$12,975.65 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
PI-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 5 of 6

<i>Item:</i>	975-703-17305	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Cheese Sticks, Mozzarella Battered, Frozen, Oven Ready; Approx. 156 Sticks Per Case, Not Whole Grain Serving Size: 3 Sticks = 310 calories, 15g fat, 980mg sodium Farmrich, Lamb Weston, McCain or approved equal 6/ 2 Lb. Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	710	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$61.01	McCain	80008480	9611740	\$43,317.10	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-703-17405	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Crunchers, Pizza Cheese, Breaded, Whole Grain Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce, Frozen (4 = 420 calories, 20g fat, 770mg sodium, 2z m/ma, 2 grains), Approx. 36 Per Bag Farm Rich 65225 or approved equal 8/ 3.12# Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	952	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$90.19	Farm Rich	65225	8713350	\$85,860.88	☒

Calzones & Strombolis

<i>Item:</i>	975-705-17515	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Calzone, Split Top, Beef Pepperoni, Whole Wheat, Frozen Mozzarella Cheese, Frozen, 330 calories, 13g fat, 560mg sodium, 2 m/ma, 2 grains, 1/8C red/orange veg S&F Foods 211BC or approved equal 80/ 5z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	443	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$82.87	S&F Foods	211BC	8892323	\$36,711.41	☒

<i>Item:</i>	975-705-18110	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Stuffed Sandwich (hot pocket), WG, IW, Buffalo-Style Chicken Frozen, Mozzarella/Cheddar/Beef (2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 290 calories, 11g total fat, 630mg sodium) Big Daddy's 55292 or approved equal 48/ 4.46z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$51.09	Big Daddy's	55292	7151785	\$5,109.00	☒

Quesadillas

<i>Item:</i>	975-707-17605	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza Quesadilla, Whole Grain, Cheese Wedge Shaped, Frozen, Par-Baked, Mozzarella & Substitute Cheese, Salsa Style Sauce, 2 m/ma, 2.5 grains, 1/8 C veg (1 - 4.8z Serving = 300 calories, 10g fat, 670mg sodium) The Max 12699 or approved equal 96/ 4.8z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	103	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$66.80	The Max	12699	7070186	\$6,880.40	☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
PI-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 6 of 6

<i>Item:</i>	975-707-17615	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Pizza Quesadilla, Whole Grain, Chicken Wedge Shaped, Frozen, Par-Baked, Mozzarella & Substitute Cheese, Salsa Style Sauce, 2 m/ma, 2.25 grains, 1/8 C veg (1 - 5z Serving = 280 calories, 8g fat, 660mg sodium) The Max 12700 or approved equal 96/ 5z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	106	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$84.31	The Max	12700	7070150		\$8,936.86 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-707-17630	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Quesadilla, Whole Grain, Par-Baked, Cheese Frozen, Pre-Scored Triangles (2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 310 calories, 12g total fat, 560mg sodium) Schwan's 78372 or approved equal 96/ 4.4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$88.07	Schwan's	78372	1427824		\$8,807.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-707-17635	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Quesadilla, Whole Grain, Par-Baked, Chicken & Cheese Frozen, Pre-Scored Triangles (2 mt/mt al, 2 gr, 300 calories, 11g total fat, 570mg sodium) Schwan's 78373 or approved equal 96/ 4.4z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	174	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$89.71	Schwan's	78373	1427835		\$15,609.54 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-707-17705	<i>UOM:</i> Case	Taco, Wedge, Whole Grain, MaxSnax, Frozen Triangle Wedge, 3 pcs (4.09z) = 2 m/ma, 2 grains, 240 calories, 8g fat, ZTF, 480mg sodium The Max 12714 or approved equal 96/ 4.09z Per Case				<i>Est Qty:</i>	259	
74125	Sysco Cincinnati, LLC			\$83.48	The Max	12714	8810439		\$21,621.32 ☒